
Skegness U3A Events 2024

Mon 18 Mar 10:30 French Conversation at the Group Leader's house. Weekly. 

Tue 19 Mar 10:00 Knitting & Crochet at the Group Leader's house. Fortnightly. 

Wed 20 Mar 09:15 GENERAL MEETING & OPEN DAY with coffee, raffle and a 
Ukulele Band – at The Storehouse. 3rd Wednesdays. 

Thu 21 Mar 09:30 New Age Kurling at the Methodist Hall. Weekly. 
–         10:00 Intermediate German at the Group Leader's house. Weekly. 
–         14:00 Crib at the Group Leader's house. Weekly. 

Fri 22 Mar  10:00 French for Beginners at the Group Leader’s house. Fortnightly. 
–         10:00 Walk around Bag Enderby meeting at Gunby car park. If you wish to

attend please contact Jo on 764579 before 9am on the day of the walk. 

Mon 25 Mar 10:30 French Conversation at the Group Leader's house. Weekly. 
–         13.45 Scrabble in the Library. Last Mondays. 

Tue 26 Mar 12:30 Tuesday Lunch Club at Basil’s. 4th Tuesdays. MUST BE PRE-BOOKED. 

Wed 27 Mar 14:00 Gardening Group at Group Leader's house. 4th Wednesdays. 

Thu 28 Mar 09:30 New Age Kurling at the Methodist Hall. Weekly. 
–         10:00 Intermediate German – venue TBA. Weekly. 
–         14:00 Crib at the Group Leader's house. Weekly. 

Fri 29 Mar 12:30 Solitaires Lunch at the North Shore Hotel. MUST BE PRE-BOOKED. 

Mon 1 Apr 10:30 French Conversation to be confirmed. Weekly. 

Tue 2 Apr 10:00 Knitting & Crochet at the Group Leader's house. Fortnightly. 

Wed 3 Apr 14:00 Local History Group at the Library. 1st Wednesdays. 

Thu 4 Apr 09:30 New Age Kurling at the Methodist Hall. Weekly. 
–         10:00 Intermediate German at the Group Leader's house. Weekly. 
–         14:00 Crib at the Group Leader's house. Weekly. 

Fri 5 Apr 10:00 French for Beginners at the Group Leader’s house. Fortnightly. 
–         10:30 Coastal Walk. Meet at Gibraltar Point. If you wish to attend please 

contact Jo on 764579 before 9am on the day of the walk. 

Mon 8 Apr 10:30 French Conversation at the Group Leader's house. Weekly. 
–         11:00 Solitaires Coffee Morning at the North Shore Hotel. 2nd Mondays. 

Tue 9 Apr 11:00 Tuesday Coffee Club at Basil’s. 2nd Tuesdays. MUST BE PRE-BOOKED. 

Wed 10 Apr 14:30 Book Lovers at Group Leader’s house. 2nd Wednesdays. 

Thu 11 Apr 09:30 New Age Kurling at the Methodist Hall. Weekly. 
–         10:00 Intermediate German at the Group Leader's house. Weekly. 
–         14:00 Crib at the Group Leader's house. Weekly. 



Mon 15 Apr 10:30 French Conversation – venue TBA. Weekly. 

Tue 16 Apr 10:00 Knitting & Crochet at the Group Leader's house. Fortnightly. 

Wed 17 Apr 09:15 GENERAL MEETING & Mike Newbold on My Extra Life – at The 
Storehouse. 3rd Wednesdays. 

Thu 18 Apr 09:30 New Age Kurling at the Methodist Hall. Weekly. 
–         10:00 Intermediate German at the Group Leader's house. Weekly. 
–         14:00 Crib at the Group Leader's house. Weekly. 

Fri 19 Apr 10:00 French for Beginners at the Group Leader’s house. Fortnightly. 
–         10:30 Walk starting from Sandilands cark park. If you wish to attend 

please contact Jo on 764579 before 9am on the day of the walk. 
–         12:00 Ten Pin Bowling and light lunch at the Empire. 3rd Fridays. 

Mon 22 Apr 10:30 French Conversation at the Group Leader's house. Weekly. 

Tue 23 Apr 12:30 Tuesday Lunch Club at Basil’s. 4th Tuesdays. MUST BE PRE-BOOKED. 

Wed 24 Apr 14:00 Gardening Group at Group Leader's house. 4th Wednesdays. 
–         N/A Card Craft temporarily suspended. Weekly. 

Thu 25 Apr 09:30 New Age Kurling at the Methodist Hall. Weekly. 
–         10:00 Intermediate German at the Group Leader's house. Weekly. 

   Starting > 13:45 Outdoor Bowls (at Briar Way – flat shoes, weather permitting). Weekly.
–         14:00 Crib at the Group Leader's house. Weekly. 

Fri 26 Apr 12:30 Solitaires Lunch – Venue TBA. Last Fridays.  MUST BE PRE-BOOKED. 

Mon 29 Apr 13.45 Scrabble in the Library. Last Mondays. 

Tue 30 Apr 10:00 Knitting & Crochet at the Group Leader's house. Fortnightly. 

Wed 1 May 14:00 Local History Group at the Library. 1st Wednesdays. 

Thu 2 May 09:30 New Age Kurling at the Methodist Hall. Weekly. 
–         10:00 Intermediate German at the Group Leader's house. Weekly. 
–         13:45 Outdoor Bowls (at Briar Way – flat shoes, weather permitting). Weekly. 
–         14:00 Crib at the Group Leader's house. Weekly. 

Fri 3 May 10:00 French for Beginners at the Group Leader’s house. Fortnightly. 

~~~ Other Meetings ~~~

Wed 15 May 09:15 AGM THEN MAY GENERAL MEETING & Coffee Morning.

Wed 19 Jun 09:15 GENERAL MEETING & Mike Storr on Masters of Mirth

Wed 17 Jul 09:15 GENERAL MEETING & Keith Hanson on Tales of the Tower of 
London. 

Wed 21 Aug 09:15 GENERAL MEETING & Coffee Morning.

u3asites.org.uk/skegness


